14FEB22
13:44:23 (B

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
-RACE 13
SQURCE : L
ORDER OF ¥
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT

8T) REPORTING DATE: 14FEB22

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 12FEB22

A

INISH 14a/1/9/7
RUNNERS NONE

7
PAYS
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
14 13.40
1 .
9
7
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14/1 302,20
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14/1/AL5, 451.00
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

14/1/9/7 i5922.10

$1.

$0.

0.

AWMT/MA2 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

6.80
i4.00

00 PAYS

151.1¢

50 PAYS
112.75

10 PAYS
15%2.21

Show

6.80
12.20
27.40

{US bollars)

(Us Dollars)

(Us Dollaxrs)




14FEB22
13:44:23 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
CRDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

GCRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 13

2nd 5

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
13/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
13/5/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/5/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/13

Gulfstream 12FEB22

13/5/4/2

Win

43.20

$2.00 PAYS
487.60

$2.00 PAYS
5536.40

$1.00 PAYH
11656.70

$2.00 PAYS
190,80

14FEB22

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AMT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

19.00
10.80

00 PAYS

243.80

50 PAYS
1384.10

10 PAYS
1165.67

00 PAYS
95.40

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 2

Show

i0.20
6.20
7.20

(U8 Dollars)

(Us Dollars}

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)



14FEB22
13:44:23 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 14

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
12/14

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/14/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/14/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/12

Gulfgtream 12FEB22

12/14/2/4

Win

17.80

$2.00 PAYS
195.00

$2.00 PAYS
6448.60

$1.00 PAYS
42929.10

$2.00 PAYS
7O .40

1L4FEB22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollaxrs)

1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

9.80
15.60

00 PAYS

97.5¢0

50 PAYS
1612.15

10 PAYS
4252.91

00 PAYS
351.20

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 3

Show

6.20
7.40
20.40

{US Dollars}

{US Dcllars}

{US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)



